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AquUA Lica

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2016 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - EXTRA LIGA 1. kolo

Pozicia
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Druzstvo
MAKI
WIBER BNC
Falcon

Pirati

TJ Chemstar
SKOKANI
Baumetall

JUB

Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
3643
3541
3446
3531
3299
3414
3290
3162

Body
25.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
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